

Mat Suit No: 841 of 2022
Reg. 788 of 2022

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional District Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB01033:
Order No: 08 dated: 23.09.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.
Petitioner files haziras.
No S/R has been received.
The suit is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **10.03.2026** for S/R.
Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in the mean time.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G.K. Nag
Additional District Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia